
R/W & L/A Dedication. Deed Book 2235 Page 110 (VDOT Proj 6234-076-F12, RW205)

RM-2

IRF RM-2

RM-2

Ex.  R/W & Limited Access Line

Ex.  R/W & Limited Access Line

Ex.  R/W 

IRF No Cap

IRF No Cap

RM-2 RM-2
RM-2

Ex.  Limited Access Line 066-076-113, C507

70
62

90
08

011
11

02
#t

sn
I
 .

no
it

ac
id

e
D
 

W
/

R

3
6
-B

42-
A

42-B

42
-C

Randolph Ridge Lane

Rte 234

Prince William Parkway

Cush
ing 

Road

R
a
n
d
o
lp

h
 
R
id

g
e
 
R
o
a
d

IRF

IPFIRF

IPF

IPF

Rebar&Cap Fd

IPF

10

N
o
r
th
 
 
 
N

A
D
 
8
3

23

24

25

26

42

41

40

39

36

35

35

56

37

23

1

2
4
1

2
4
2

2
4
3

2
4
4

2
4
5

2
4
6

2
4
7

2
4
8

2
4
9

2
5
0

2
5
1

2
5
2

2
5
3

2
5
4

2
5
5

2
5
6

2
5
7

12
2

12
3

12
4

12
5

12
6

12
7

12
8

12
9

13
0

13
1

13
2

13
3

13
4

3
6

3
7

3
8

3
9

4
0

4
1

4
2

4
3

4
4

4
5

4
6

4
7

4
8

4
9

5
0

5
1

5
2

8
0

P
O

T

P
C

P
O

T

Overhead Sign

Overhead Sign

Ex. R/W & L/A Line

Ex. L/A Line

Ex. L/A Line

Ex. R
/W

Ex. R/W

Ex. L/A Line

Ex. R/W & L/A Line

Ex. L/A Line

 Pkwy. (Rte. 234) B
Prince William

L Pkwy. (Rte. 234) B
Prince William

L

LRamp 1A B LRamp 1A B

LRamp 2A B LRamp 2A B LRamp 2A B LRamp 2A B

LRamp 2B B

N
o
r
th
 
 
 
N

A
D
 
8
3

N
o
r
th
 
 
 
N

A
D
 
8
3

Ex
. R/

W Ex. R/W

Ex. R/W

E
x. R
/

W

Ex. L/A Line Ex. L/A Line Ex. L/A Line

E
x. R/W

Ex. R/W Ex. R/W

Ex. R/W

Ex. R/W

Ex. R/W

 Pkwy. (Rte. 234) B
Prince William

L

24'

SCALE

Project Location Legend

0

IN

A
L

S
E

C
E

P
R

, V
A

N
T

Y
C

O
U

I
A

M

L
L

WI
O

F
T

H
E

Virginia

Prince William County

FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT
DENOTES ROADWAY

MILL & OVERLAY
DENOTES ROADWAY

5' CONCRETE SIDEWALK
DENOTES

10' SHARED USE PATH
DENOTES

ADA RAMP
DENOTES

CONCRETE ENTRANCE
DENOTES

ENTRANCE TIE IN
DENOTES 

RAISED GRASS MEDIAN
DENOTES

RAISED CONC. MEDIAN
DENOTES

STORM WATER MANAGEMENT FACILITIES
DENOTES 

of Transportation

Department

Prince William County

30' 60' 90' 120' 150'

NEW SIGNAL
DENOTESREQ'D.

SIGNAL
NEW

SIGNAL MODIFICATION
DENOTES EXISTING REQ'D.

MODIFICATION
EXIST. SIGNAL

FUTURE CONSTRUCTION
DENOTES

Design Public HearingDesign Public Hearing

VDOT Project:  6234-076-266, RW201, C501
Prince William Parkway Interchange at Realigned Balls Ford Road

of 10

TIE SLOPES 
DENOTES

LIMITS OF ROADWAY CUT OR FILL
DENOTES

Scale

Rinker Design Associates, P.C.

Design-Build Team

 July 14, 2020

Denotes Prop. Temp. Constr. Ease.

for Entrances & Parking Lots
Denotes Prop. Temp. Constr. Ease.

Ease.
Denotes Prop. Perm. Drain.

1

2

3

R/W Legend

Denotes Prop. Temp. Constr. Ease.

for Entrances & Parking Lots
Denotes Prop. Temp. Constr. Ease.

Ease.
Denotes Prop. Perm. Drain.

1

2

3

R/W Legend

16
15

15

17

7

7

7777

777

14
14

14
14

Roadway Design Legend

Req'd.
Denotes Saw Cut Pavement Full Depth 

7

14 Denotes FE-W1 Req'd.

17 Denotes St'd. GR-MGS3 Req'd.

15 Denotes St'd. GR-MGS1 Req'd.

23 Denotes St'd CG-3 Req'd.

24 Denotes St'd Radial CG-3 Req'd.

15 Denotes St'd. GR-MGS1 Req'd.

Roadway Design Legend

Req'd.
Denotes Saw Cut Pavement Full Depth 

7

16 Denotes St'd. GR-MGS2 Req'd.

14 Denotes FE-W1 Req'd.

1716

Prince William Pkwy (Rte. 234)

Randolph Ridge Lane

Randolph Ridge Lane

Cushing
 Road

Cushing Road

Prince William Pkwy (Rte. 234)

Prince William Pkwy (Rte. 234)

Prince William Pkwy (Rte. 234)

Prince William Pkwy (Rte. 234)

Ramp 2B


